© 2026 Cisco and/or its affil iates. Al l rights reserved. Page 1 of 11
Cisco 400G QSFP
Transceiver Modules
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2026 Cisco and/or its affil iates. Al l rights reserved. Page 2 of 11
Contents
Product overview 3

© 2026 Cisco and/or its affil iates. Al l rights reserved. Page 9 of 11
A comprehensive list of optics to optics and optics to host interoperability: https://tmgmatrix.cisco.com/.
Table 11. Ordering information
Part ID Product description
QSFP-400G-DR4 400G QSFP112 Transceiver, 400GBASE-DR4, MPO-12, 500m parallel SMF
QSFP-400G-FR4 400G QSFP112 Transceiver, 400GBASE-FR4, Duplex LC, 2 km over SMF
QSFP-400G-VR4 400G QSFP112 Transceiver, 400GBASE-VR4, MPO-12, 50m parallel MMF
Regulatory and standards compliance
Standards
● IEEE 802.3ck
● QSFP112 MSA